Bijdrage 2018
Achtkarspelen
Ameland
Dantumadiel

De Fryske Marren
Harlingen
Heerenveen
Noardeast Fryslan
Leeuwarden
Ooststellingwerf
Opsterland
Schiermonnikoog
Smallingerland
Sudwest-Fryslan
Terschelling
Tytsjerksteradiel
Vlieland
Waadhoeke
Weststellingwerf

Inwoners na herindeling
28.007
3.611
19.015
51.265
15.813
50.290
45.444
121.510
25.571
29.830
919
55.439
89.518
4.870
32.077
1.083
46.258
25.520
646.040

% kosten volgens VRF verrekening

0,043352 €1.096,26
0,005589 €141,34
0,029433 €744,29
0,079353 €2.006,63
0,024477 €618,96
0,077843 €1.968,47
0,070342 €1.778,78
0,188085 €4.756,20
0,039581 €1.000,91
0,046174 €1.167,62
0,001423 €35,97
0,085814 €2.170,01
0,138564 €3.503,93
0,007538 €190,62
0,049652 €1.255,57
0,001676 €42,39
0,071602 €1.810,65
0,039502 €998,91

25287,5 € 25.287,50

Kosten volgens offerte DI

1600
225
1350
1737
1337,5
1987,5
1900
3487,5
1312,5
1487,5
225
2475
2475
225
1187,5
225
1887,5
1187,5

verschil

€503,74

€ 83,66

€ 605,71
€-269,63
€718,54
€19,03
€121,22
€-1.268,70
€311,59
€319,88
€189,03
€304,99
€-1.028,93
€34,38
€-68,07
€182,61
€76,85

€ 188,59



